3/25/24, 12:56 PM

Finished

Finished

Finished

Finished

Finished

Finished

Finished

Finished

Finished

Finished

Finished

Finished

Finished

Finished

Finished

https://pathlore.dhs.mn.gov/stc/BehHIth/psciis.dll?linkid=146128&mainmenu=BEHHLTH&top frame=1

HSS200

HSS100

TCM100

MH651

MH652

MH653

MH654

MH655

MH656

MH601

MH640

MH644

MH645

MH643

MH642

TRANSITION & SUSTAINING

PROVIDER TRAINING FOR HOUSING  03/07/2023
STABILIZATION SERVICES

HOUSING CONSULTANT TRAINING

FOR HOUSING STABILIZATION 03/06/2023
SERVICES

TCM: INTRO TO THE HOUSING

FOCUSED PERSON-CENTERED PLAN  03/06/2023
(OPTIONAL)

AMH CRISIS: MODULE 1 -

INTRODUCTION 07/14/2022
AMH CRISIS: MODULE 2 - SUICIDE ~ 07/18/2022
AMH CRISIS: MODULE 3 -

INTERVENTION AND 07/18/2022
COMMUNICATION

AMH CRISIS: MODULE 4 - LAW

ENFORCEMENT, PROVIDERS AND  07/19/2022
BOUNDARIES

AMH CRISIS: MODULE 5 - THE

DESCENT 07/19/2022
AMH CRISIS: MODULE 6 - THE

NSCENT 07/19/2022
INTRODUCTION TO WEB BASED

TRAINING 10/09/2018
AMH-TCM OVERVIEW 10/09/2018
MODULE 4: AMH-TCM REFERRAL,

MONITORING & DOCUMENTATION '/ 12/2018
MODULE 5: AMH-TCM PRIVACY 10/12/2018
MODULE 3: AMH-TCM ASSESSMENT

& PLANNING 10/10/2018
MODULE 2: AMH-TCM REGULATION  10/10/2018

Learning Center

03/01/2023

03/01/2023

03/01/2023

07/01/2022

07/01/2022

07/01/2022

07/01/2022

07/01/2022

07/01/2022

10/01/2018

10/01/2018

10/01/2018

10/01/2018

10/01/2018

10/01/2018

5.00

1.50

0.50

1.00

1.50

2.50

2.00

1.50

1.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

Web
Based
Training

Web
Based
Training

Web
Based
Training

Web
Based
Training

Web
Based
Training

Web
Based
Training

Web
Based
Training

Web
Based
Training

Web
Based
Training

Web
Based
Training

Web
Based
Training

Web
Based
Training

Web
Based
Training

Web
Based
Training

Web
Based

12



3/25/24, 12:56 PM Learning Center

- MODULE 1: AMH-TCM
Finished MH641 INTRODUCTION 10/10/2018

https://pathlore.dhs.mn.gov/stc/BehHIth/psciis.dll?linkid=146128&mainmenu=BEHHLTH&top frame=1

10/01/2018

2.50

Training

Web
Based
Training

2/2



