

Status	Course Code	Name	Status Date	Start Date	Student Contact Hours	Delivery Method	
Finished	HSS200	TRANSITION & SUSTAINING PROVIDER TRAINING FOR HOUSING STABILIZATION SERVICES		03/07/2023	03/01/2023	5.00	Web Based Training
Finished	HSS100	HOUSING CONSULTANT TRAINING FOR HOUSING STABILIZATION SERVICES		03/06/2023	03/01/2023	1.50	Web Based Training
Finished	TCM100	TCM: INTRO TO THE HOUSING FOCUSED PERSON-CENTERED PLAN (OPTIONAL)		03/06/2023	03/01/2023	0.50	Web Based Training
Finished	MH651	AMH CRISIS: MODULE 1 - INTRODUCTION		07/14/2022	07/01/2022	1.00	Web Based Training
Finished	MH652	AMH CRISIS: MODULE 2 - SUICIDE		07/18/2022	07/01/2022	1.50	Web Based Training
Finished	MH653	AMH CRISIS: MODULE 3 - INTERVENTION AND COMMUNICATION		07/18/2022	07/01/2022	2.50	Web Based Training
Finished	MH654	AMH CRISIS: MODULE 4 - LAW ENFORCEMENT, PROVIDERS AND BOUNDARIES		07/19/2022	07/01/2022	2.00	Web Based Training
Finished	MH655	AMH CRISIS: MODULE 5 - THE DESCENT		07/19/2022	07/01/2022	1.50	Web Based Training
Finished	MH656	AMH CRISIS: MODULE 6 - THE ASCENT		07/19/2022	07/01/2022	1.50	Web Based Training
Finished	MH601	INTRODUCTION TO WEB BASED TRAINING		10/09/2018	10/01/2018		Web Based Training
Finished	MH640	AMH-TCM OVERVIEW		10/09/2018	10/01/2018		Web Based Training
Finished	MH644	MODULE 4: AMH-TCM REFERRAL, MONITORING & DOCUMENTATION		10/12/2018	10/01/2018	2.50	Web Based Training
Finished	MH645	MODULE 5: AMH-TCM PRIVACY		10/12/2018	10/01/2018	2.50	Web Based Training
Finished	MH643	MODULE 3: AMH-TCM ASSESSMENT & PLANNING		10/10/2018	10/01/2018	2.50	Web Based Training
Finished	MH642	MODULE 2: AMH-TCM REGULATION		10/10/2018	10/01/2018	2.50	Web Based

Status	Course Code	Name	Status Date	Start Date	Student Contact Hours	Delivery Method	
Finished	MH641	MODULE 1: AMH-TCM INTRODUCTION		10/10/2018	10/01/2018	2.50	Training Web Based Training